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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Faustina Ha631
Diablo

9.100 9.125 9.1759.025 36.425
1T 3 7 6 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lee634
Twisters

8.800 8.925 9.3009.250 36.275
6T 9 3T 2 2 

2 

Abigail McAvoy649
V-Force

9.000 9.000 9.2508.900 36.150
3 6T 10T 4 3 

3 

Dana Gawlitzek626
Bayshore Elite

8.550 9.250 9.2009.000 36.000
11 1 8T 5 4 

4 

Naomi Sagen628
CSC Great Oaks

8.800 8.125 9.4759.500 35.900
6T 20 1 1 5 

5 

Clara Nash875
Dream Xtreme

8.500 9.025 9.0009.250 35.775
13T 5 3T 10 6 

6 

Youki Miyoshi630
Gymtowne

9.100 8.650 9.0508.900 35.700
1T 12 10T 7T 7 

7 

Lauren Minor639
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 9.225 8.5509.100 35.525
9 2 6 18T 8T

8T

Eliana Lawson641
Gymnastics Zone

8.725 9.000 8.8009.000 35.525
8 6T 8T 13T 8T

8T

Julia Toti627
Accel

8.600 9.050 9.0508.800 35.500
10 4 12 7T 10 

10 

Shreya Bubna645
Bay Aerials

8.475 8.600 8.9509.350 35.375
15 13T 2 11 11 

11 

Raenen Hansen640
West Valley

8.200 8.525 8.8509.225 34.800
20T 15T 5 12 12 

12 

Anika Brown636
Head Over Heels

8.325 8.525 8.5508.700 34.100
17 15T 13 18T 13 

13 

Alicia Tsai643
CSC Great Oaks

8.500 8.750 8.7507.950 33.950
13T 11 18 15 14 

14 

Tessa Payne648
Gymtowne

8.225 8.275 9.2758.025 33.800
19 18 17 3 15 

15 

Diana Freed638
Peninsula

8.950 7.875 8.6258.100 33.550
4 21T 16 17 16 

16 

Lani Wongkar635
Redwood Empire

8.125 8.600 9.0257.700 33.450
23 13T 20 9 17 

17 

Riley Rhodes633
Gymtowne

8.275 8.150 8.7008.200 33.325
18 19 15 16 18 

18 

Daniela Canett644
Rohnert Park

8.850 7.875 8.1508.325 33.200
5 21T 14 21 19 

19 

Anna Steinberg637
Gymtowne

8.200 8.850 8.8007.150 33.000
20T 10 23 13T 20 

20 

Avital Schwarz647
Davis Diamonds

8.525 8.300 7.9757.875 32.675
12 17 19 22 21 

21 

Maya Dhond854
Davis Diamonds

8.425 8.950 7.7007.300 32.375
16 8 22 23 22 

22 

Genevieve Lytle632
CSC Race

8.200 7.850 7.6757.400 31.125
20T 23 21 24 23 

23 

Daphne Lasher646
Marin Elite

7.800 6.750 8.4756.875 29.900
24 24 24 20 24 

24 
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